Monitors | Displays > Displays up to 22'' | Displays 15" to 31" > VM-HD19MR
VM-HD19MR
SKU: 229200
19" (48cm) LCD, Professional Monitor, 1280x1024,
Protection Glass, Rack Mount, 12V, HDMI
Main Features
Professional 19" (48 cm) LCD monitor Fast response time 5ms
Built to run 24x7x365 continuously (Industrial Level) Different video inputs HDMI, VGA, BNC (CVBS)
Including protection glass, Anti-Glare-Display 3H Audio In- and Output
Extended temperature range -30°C   ̴ +85°C Built-in speakers
Maximum resolution 1280x1024 pixels Supply voltage: 12VDC
LED Back Light Including 19" mounting frame
Specifications
Applications 24/7, Industrie
Resolution Pixels 1280x1024
Housing color black
Hosuing material metal
Backlighting LED
Screen size (inch) 19"
Screen size (cm) 48 cm
Aspect ratio 5:4
Viewing angle vertical 178°
Viewing angle horzontal 178°
© Copyright SARL GENITECH -  May 2021  technical changes reserved 1
Monitors | Displays > Displays up to 22'' | Displays 15" to 31" > VM-HD19MR
VM-HD19MR
Continuation of the specifications
Brightness typical 350 cd/m²
Contrast ratio typical 1000:1
Reponse time typical 5 ms
Video inputs (type) composite (CVBS), HDMI, VGA
Loudspeaker 2
Video outputs 2 Composite (CVBS)
Audio inputs 1
Serial interfaces no
Power consumption 20W
Operating temperature -30°C ~ +85°C, @ Humidity 10%-90% (non-
condensing)
Manufacturer order number 229200
Your contact person
SARL GENITECH
108 Rue Henri Barbusse
95100 Argenteuil
FR
Tel: 0139472651
E-Mail: genitech@genitech.fr
Web: www.genitech.fr
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
© Copyright SARL GENITECH -  May 2021  technical changes reserved 2